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VBET League
2023/24 10th round, Match #80

Friday, 08.10.2023, 13:00, Obolon-Arena, Kyiv. 15°C.

«Obolon» Kyiv

1 : 0

«Metalist 1925» Kharkiv

23 Rybka Oleksandr (C)
24 Prokopenko Yehor
16 Lukianchuk Pavlo
3 Pryimak Vladyslav
2 Karas Danylo
9 Medynskyi Ihor
4 Moroz Taras
37 Dubko Valerii
19 Kosovskyi Serhii
55 Sukhanov Serhii
95 Krasnopir Ihor

Substitutes
1 Fedorivskyi Nazarii
13 Kychak Artem
14 Chernov Oleksandr
8 Taranukha Rostyslav
34 Vovkun Artem
25 Hrusha Vitalii
17 Chernenko Ruslan
33 Nahiiev Dmytro
10 Slobodian Oleh
5 Osman Oleksandr
7 Mukhamathalieiev Vladyslav
20 Fatieiev Dmytro

Coach
Ivashchenko Valerii

37 Mozil Oleh
29 Zhychykov Maksym
20 Chervak Vadym
17 Kurylo Ihor
74 Faryna Marian
28 Habelok Artem (C)
7 Ari Moura
6 Vachiberadze Beka
97 Sydorov Oleksii
22 Dmytrenko Vladyslav
9 Boriachuk Andrii

Substitutes
1 Sydorenko Denys
12 Potimkov Ihor
3 Tkachuk Yevhenii
5 Rudavskyi Mykhailo
30 Bezuhlyi Mykyta
8 Martynyuk Yaroslav
10 Rusyn Rostyslav
15 Abdulla
19 Tkachuk Andrii
21 Bychek Kostiantyn
14 Yusov Dmytro
79 Chyruk Andrii

Coach
Galovskyi De Laсerda Edmar

Referee:
Kubriak Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Dashko Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Skoblia Vitalii
4th Official:
Omelchenko Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Herenda Yevhen

VAR Referee:
Kozyk Yaroslav
VAR Referee Assistant:
Marchenko Denys
VAR Referee Observer:
Lisenchuk Serhii
Delegate:
Sushko Hennadii
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VBET League, 2023/24, 10th round, Match #80
Friday, 08.10.2023, 13:00, Obolon-Arena, Kyiv. 15°C.

«Obolon» Kyiv 1 : 0 «Metalist 1925» Kharkiv
9' 17 Kurylo Ihor

95 Krasnopir Ihor 33'

24 Prokopenko Yehor 40'

55 Sukhanov Serhii 45+3'

46' 7 Ari Moura
10 Rusyn Rostyslav

46' 97 Sydorov Oleksii
14 Yusov Dmytro

55 Sukhanov Serhii
8 Taranukha Rostyslav 46'

60' 17 Kurylo Ihor

62' 22 Dmytrenko Vladyslav
3 Tkachuk Yevhenii

4 Moroz Taras 74'

75' 6 Vachiberadze Beka
21 Bychek Kostiantyn

75' 9 Boriachuk Andrii
79 Chyruk Andrii

37 Dubko Valerii 76'

37 Dubko Valerii
17 Chernenko Ruslan 79'

95 Krasnopir Ihor
25 Hrusha Vitalii 79'

80' 37 Mozil Oleh

9 Medynskyi Ihor
33 Nahiiev Dmytro 90'
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